Gövde sipariş kodu Komple sipariş kodu
Order code without nut and cutting ring Order code with nut and cutting ring
XDR….(X241…) DR….(241…)
Tube
ØD1
Tube
ØD2
ITEM CODE ITEM NAME
Boru
Çapı
Boru
Çapı
PARÇA KODU PARÇA ADI
8 6 4 36.5 29.5 44 14 19 17 16 241300806 DR8YB6 630
10 6 4 38.5 31.5 46 14 22 17 16 241301006 DR10YB6 630
10 8 5 38.5 31.5 46 17 22 19 14 241301008 DR10YB8 630
12 6 4 38.5 31.5 46 14 24 17 16 241301206 DR12YB6 630
12 8 5 38.5 31.5 46 17 24 19 16 241301208 DR12YB8 630
12 10 7 39.5 32.0 48 19 24 22 27 241301210 DR12YB10 630
14 6 4 40.5 33.5 48 17 27 17 32 241301406 DR14YB6 630
14 8 5 40.5 33.5 48 17 27 19 34 241301408 DR14YB8 630
14 10 7 41.5 34.0 50 19 27 22 35 241301410 DR14YB10 630
14 12 8 41.5 34.0 50 22 27 24 41 241301412 DR14YB12 630
16 6 4 41.0 34.0 49 17 30 17 44 241301606 DR16YB6 400
16 8 5 41.0 34.0 49 17 30 19 45 241301608 DR16YB8 400
16 10 7 42.0 34.5 51 19 30 22 46 241301610 DR16YB10 400
16 12 8 42.0 34.5 51 22 30 24 68 241301612 DR16YB12 400
16 14 10 44.0 36.0 54 24 30 27 69 241301614 DR16YB14 400
20 6 4 46.0 39.0 54 22 36 17 70 241302006 DR20YB6 400
20 8 5 46.0 39.0 54 22 36 19 70 241302008 DR20YB8 400
20 10 7 46.0 38.5 55 22 36 22 100 241302010 DR20YB10 400
20 12 8 46.0 38.5 55 22 36 24 101 241302012 DR20YB12 400
20 14 10 48.0 40.0 58 24 36 27 101 241302014 DR20YB14 400
20 16 12 49.0 40.5 59 27 36 30 101 241302016 DR20YB16 400
25 6 4 50.5 43.5 58 27 46 17 106 241302506 DR25YB6 400
25 8 5 50.5 43.5 58 27 46 19 136 241302508 DR25YB8 400
25 10 7 50.5 43.0 59 27 46 22 136 241302510 DR25YB10 400
25 12 8 50.5 43.0 59 27 46 24 138 241302512 DR25YB12 400
25 14 10 52.5 44.5 62 27 46 27 138 241302514 DR25YB14 400
25 16 12 52.5 44.0 62 27 46 30 143 241302516 DR25YB16 400
25 20 16 54.5 44.0 66 32 46 36 143 241302520 DR25YB20 400
30 6 4 53.0 46.0 61 32 50 17 177 241303006 DR30YB6 400
30 8 5 53.0 46.0 61 32 50 19 179 241303008 DR30YB8 400
30 10 7 53.0 45.5 62 32 50 22 180 241303010 DR30YB10 400
30 12 8 53.0 45.5 62 32 50 24 180 241303012 DR30YB12 400
30 14 10 55.0 47.0 65 32 50 27 185 241303014 DR30YB14 400
30 16 12 55.0 46.5 65 32 50 30 184 241303016 DR30YB16 400
30 20 16 57.0 46.5 68 32 50 36 188 241303020 DR30YB20 400
30 25 20 60.0 48.0 72 41 50 46 302 241303025 DR30YB25 400
38 6 4 60.0 53.0 68 41 60 17 306 241303806 DR38YB6 315
38 8 5 60.0 53.0 68 41 60 19 305 241303808 DR38YB8 315
38 10 7 60.0 52.5 69 41 60 22 304 241303810 DR38YB10 315
38 12 8 60.0 52.5 69 41 60 24 308 241303812 DR38YB12 315
38 14 10 62.0 54.0 72 41 60 27 316 241303814 DR38YB14 315
38 16 12 62.0 53.5 72 41 60 30 310 241303816 DR38YB16 315
38 20 16 64.0 53.5 75 41 60 36 305 241303820 DR38YB20 315
38 25 20 66.0 54.0 78 41 60 46 455 241303825 DR38YB25 315
38 30 25 69.0 55.5 82 46 60 50 438 241303820 DR38YB20 315
S= heavy series           YB= Yüksek basınç
PN (bar)
10
Çinko Kaplama / Zinc plated=Cr(VI)-free
K
4
1
5
S3
Weight
g/1
piece
PN (bar)
S
YB
S1Series D3 L1 L2 L3 S2
DR DÜŞÜRÜCÜ
KOR Tube end reducer
Stand pipe adjustable / 24° cone end
H2
KURTMAN
= PN (MPa)